Bus

International Coach Service N45 Berlin - Lake Constance -
Zurich

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Zurich Bus Station Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Zurich Bus Station
11 stops Monday 20:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:40
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Wednesday 20:40
S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

Thursday 20:40
Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Friday 20:40
Ulm Fernbus-Halt
RV Bahnhof Saturday 20:40
Friedrichsh. Stadtbahnhof Sunday 20:40
Meersburg Kirche

Route info
Allmannsdorf Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Stops: 11

Konstanz Europabriicke Fernbusbahnhof
Trip Duration: 12 hour 45 min

Zurich Airport (Bus Station, Platform R)

Groningen
Oldenburg -
Zurich B Stati Asten Bremen Gorzaw
uric us otation Assen wiglkopalski
Zwolle sl | Berlin
f Wolfsbur:
Osnabrick &

erland Hannover

Aiins :
Arnhemm g UNSTET Bielefeld Zielona
hoven i s

Kassal 7ig - Chadebuz

Dusseldarf

Deutschland
Aachen Bonn e J ol Liberec ..
: : Chemnitz
. Koblenz Hessen Cevernrdnad
Praha
; @
Frankfurt-am Pard)
-etzebuerg Main Wiirzburg Cesko
Plzen
] Mannheim Ferg
Saarbricken
Karlsruhe ek
Ietad Ceské
Boaden-Wurttérmbers Ao arach Buddjovice
Augsburg X
Frejburg n W.':
im Breisgau 4
g Minchen
Basel ! salzburg Osterreich
3 Zis
R T 5 e Szor
BLERE : : ’ @ OpenStreetMaf Eohtibutors
Schweiz/ .
. . BusMaps
MN45 — Berlin - Lake Constance - Zurich b


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N45-3387646468-3072449882
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N45-3387646468-3072449882
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N45-3387646468-3072449882

Direction
Zurich Bus Station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

10 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Bus Station

Konstanz Europabriicke Fernbusbahnhof

Allmannsdorf

Meersburg Kirche

Friedrichsh. Stadtbahnhof

RV Bahnhof

Ulm Fernbus-Halt

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule
Zurich Bus Station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Zurich Bus Station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 12 hour 25 min

21:25

21:25

21:25

21:25

21:25

21:25

N45 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Kreuzlingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N45-3387646468-3072449882

